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Concurso N2 78: Técnico Juridico, sede San Rafael

Colegio Manuel Ignacio Molina (Aula Magna), calle Agustin Maza N°37

Apellido
Mirallas
Mazzucco
Duarte Tarditti
Morales Burgos
Lucentini
Gonzdlez
Trollano
Lagier
Garnica
Santillan Garcia
Di Menza
Giménez
Diaz Scifo
Biliba Colombo
Brennan
Echenique
Trubiano
Gonzalez, Martinez
Perez Julia
Cabral
Correas
Gassull
Caparros
Giordano
Mexandeau
Pérez
Mogaburu
Hidalgo Lamberti
Lioy
Carmona
Conturso Carrizo
Hernando
Calle Martinez
Beneteau
Navarro
Maiztegui
Etcheverry Estrada
Bittar
Calivar Fraguglia
Roca
Adil
Bustos Sarmiento
Gallo Herran
Armitano
Agrello Monfort
Camacho Baldiviezo
Grosso
Villordo
Fernandez
Georgion
Tarantelli
Montiveros

Nombre

Daniela Anahi
Ezequiel José
Susana Graciela
Eric Leonardo
Ana Licia
Emanuel Ezequiel
Ivan

Elena Bélen
Ricardo Facundo
Eliana Daniela
Maria Vanesa
Andrea Fabiana
Evelyn

Analia Veronica
Cristian Damian
Gonzalo Sebastian
Ulises Matias
Mariana, Carhue
Andrea Verénica
Juan Andres

Lilia Cintia
Gonzalo Luis
Mariana Alejandra
Romina Cecilia
Andrés

Hernan Norberto
Joaquin Ignacio
Eliana Valeria
Susana Marcela
Ana Sofia
Viviana Beatriz

Rodrigo Damian Jose

Jorge Adolfo
Carola

Andrea Del Valle
Maria Ainhoa
Maria Emilia
Omar Abdon
Sabrina Cinthya
Renato Dario
Martin Eduardo
Ezequiel
Marcelo Alberto
Daniel

Francisco Jose
Patricia Sandra
Paola Andrea
Edgardo

Diego Adrian
Agustina

Silvina Laura
Dario

DNI
32133459
33699246
16162305
28416664
31747349
33464395
31943642
26483126
25589035
31643785
30298438
25118978
35076988
22687447
34747528
24925661
31284927
31816310
27668375
31323953
28973514
32316095
26305640
31626557
32187543
29941779
30923166
33094949
22093747
26178544
31633230
32931744
17946664
27270226
29998031
31747300
25422300
27723879
30510857
29507893
31423588
32879972
29648979
31284206
13951783
24875465
27772472
27081803
18077451
34869805
25766860
32168729
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06/11/2015
06/11/2015
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06/11/2015
06/11/2015
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06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
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14:00
14:00
14:00
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14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00




Lorda Llamas
Zabalegui
Chiavassa
Sama Elhom
Amuchastegui
Joos

Zaldua

Garat

Casal

Porte

Olmos Bustos
Perez Pinto Tula
Rosales
Villegas
Varaza

Lodi

Rosacher
Paniagua
Olmedo
Fermosel
Luna
Cadelago Filippi
Garcia

Garcia Taboada
Ponce
Gimenez
Ayala

Romeo

Oliva

Boschin
Baldovino
Fernandez
Medina
Campos Villa

Miranda Calabrigo

Raposeiras
Barroso
Cardellini
Molina
Montero
Sala
Cardenas
Guzman
Pletenczuk
Bazan
Bilbao Carmona
Meglioli
Funes
Ustar
Valaes
Viscio
Ortiz

Regato Rodriguez

Segura
Hernando
Castilla

Maximo Mario
Maria Paz
German
Carlos Yamil
Veronica
Gabriela
Claudia Viviana
Luciana

Ana Maria
Roxana
Yanina Natalia
Maria Carolina

Marcelo Abelino Abel

Cecilia Beatriz
Natalia Del Valle
Julidn

Maria Soledad
Horacio Gabriel
Beatriz Elisabet
Carlos Alberto
Hector Gabriel
Mariela Desirée

Gabriela Veronica

Gabriela Vanina
Marcela Cristina

Emanuel Alejandro

Paula

Mariana Beatriz
Flavia Carina
Ricardo

Silvina Beatriz
Florencia Cecilia
Rafael

Ernesto Rodrigo
Nelson Mariano
Gabriela Gisel
Jorge Arnaldo
Sergio Daniel

Fernando Gabriel

Jorgelina

Maria Victoria
Cynthia
Nataniel
Antonio Jesus
Maria Jose
Natalia Teresita
Juan Gabriel
Daniel Agustin
Maia Ayelen
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Miguela Eugenia Isabel

Eliana Valeria
Daiana Yanel
Maria Alejandra
Maria Constanza
Natalia Elvira
Mayra Alejandra
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27919614
33464294
31593460
30298073
24691042
30965219
18451619
28516997
12594348
30542329
28967310
17342144
30345893
22222624
30631993
33657672
30542418
30518602
30265075
26314715
31466493
25964766
23027661
23409870
22736543
34487300
33630539
32975923
22531926
24372289
27034322
29737598
25963526
26681491
27984866
33464407
20483929
31073990
26779219
31076052
33943255
32211617
31036790
30866246
24579867
26177834
17625191
26814270
32969570
33888352
28469389
33575729
33542385
26944886
26245553
34013142
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06/11/2015
06/11/2015
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14:00
14:00
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Gonzalez
Romani
Llaver

Salvay
Herrero Galdeano
Carreras
Gbémez
Larregain
Zelaya
Rodriguez De Mesa
Calderon
larrar

Sosa
Salomone
Cruzate
Santillan
Acevedo
Montiveros Garro
Massara
Flores
Guillen
Heredia
Robledo
Rotondo
Velez

Gentile
Prado
ladarola
Amador

Diez Irusta
Rodriguez
Escudero
Centurion
Medina Sigampa
Ruiz

Casal

Nievas Zorn
Olmo

Perez

Rueda
Ledesma
Ramello
Monzdén

Lede Zajic
Barrio
Spatafora
Diaz Mayer
Salvoni Collado
Minguez Pera
Colman

Alaiz
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Barbara Noel
Melina Elizabeth
Agustina

Juan Pablo
Gimena Maria Sol
Alcides Adrian
Gustavo Daniel
Jesica Romina
Juan Rodrigo
Maria Verdnica
Paula Mariana
Analia Graciela
Patricia

Mariana Gisel
Carlos Ariel
Francisco Guido
Martin Eduardo
Maria Agustina
Alfredo Martin
Fabian Alexis
Giuliana Mariel
Sebastian Ezequiel
Ana Laura Del Valle
Martin

Analuz

Maria Cecilia
Santiago

Pablo Ariel
Valeria Fernanda
Tomas

Roxana Paola
Nadia

Graciela Josefina
Nancy Paola
Cristian Sebastian Antonio
Paula Soledad
Ivan

Carolina Andrea
Andrés Nicolas
Ignacio Eugenio
Gabriela Vanesa
Maria Florencia
Adriana Nieves
Jorge Nahuel
Alexis

Maria Jose
Carlos Maria
Roque Martin
Juan Fernando
Pablo Alejandro
Alberto Jesus

30958176
27836049
32909830
32796331
35664588
24018803
27376342
29332800
35925086
27402540
35194105
24160182
21916830
31922984
23294758
33669431
26257689
28091354
26495511
26999379
31943764
26348225
33321770
31854483
31943600
32304277
31712440
25539562
32749767
34189285
35046350
35664053
20221352
28290930
32607598
26653666
31923208
31294482
30991065
29656952
26252657
30627567
26386787
33801554
30724289
27177858
23538654
34447249
26288488
28883869
30946212
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